
Trofeo Marche San Savino 125 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 74 MURATORI F. - Husqvarna 20:11.384
Tempo Gara

1 1:55.012 11:50:59.012

2 1:55.594 11:52:54.606

3 1:55.930 11:54:50.536

4 1:55.694 11:56:46.230

5 1:56.026 11:58:42.256

6 1:56.338 12:00:38.594

7 1:57.617 12:02:36.211

8 1:57.392 12:04:33.603

9 1:58.010 12:06:31.613

10 1:56.605 12:08:28.218

 Po. 2 - # 6 DI CRESCENZO G. - KTM + 19.909
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.452 11:50:58.230

2 1:57.228 11:52:55.458

3 1:56.082 11:54:51.540

4 1:57.025 11:56:48.565

5 1:57.363 11:58:45.928

6 1:57.082 12:00:43.010

7 2:00.242 12:02:43.252

8 2:00.937 12:04:44.189

9 2:01.696 12:06:45.885

10 2:02.242 12:08:48.127

 Po. 3 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. - KTM + 35.201
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.969 11:51:02.953

2 1:58.276 11:53:01.229

3 1:59.415 11:55:00.644

4 1:59.798 11:57:00.442

5 1:59.359 11:58:59.801

6 1:59.714 12:00:59.515

7 1:59.424 12:02:58.939

8 2:01.230 12:05:00.169

9 2:01.177 12:07:01.346

10 2:02.073 12:09:03.419

 Po. 4 - # 212 DENTI M. - KTM + 39.747
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.521 11:51:01.039

2 1:58.730 11:52:59.769

3 1:59.085 11:54:58.854

4 2:00.334 11:56:59.188

5 2:01.619 11:59:00.807

6 2:00.853 12:01:01.660

7 2:01.977 12:03:03.637

8 2:03.288 12:05:06.925

9 2:00.688 12:07:07.613

10 2:00.352 12:09:07.965

 Po. 5 - # 306 LAMPONI M. - KTM + 43.748
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.573 11:51:07.028

2 1:59.066 11:53:06.094

3 2:00.146 11:55:06.240

4 2:00.509 11:57:06.749

5 2:00.284 11:59:07.033

6 2:00.882 12:01:07.915

7 2:00.546 12:03:08.461

8 2:01.590 12:05:10.051

9 2:00.603 12:07:10.654

10 2:01.312 12:09:11.966

 Po. 6 - # 11 ROCCI L. - KTM + 53.685
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.216 11:51:04.265

2 1:59.717 11:53:03.982

3 2:02.026 11:55:06.008

4 2:01.947 11:57:07.955

5 2:01.488 11:59:09.443

6 2:00.515 12:01:09.958

7 2:01.214 12:03:11.172

8 2:01.044 12:05:12.216

9 2:02.123 12:07:14.339

10 2:07.564 12:09:21.903

 Po. 7 - # 248 BASILI N. - Husqvarna + 58.894
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.538 11:51:06.446

2 2:01.065 11:53:07.511

3 2:01.217 11:55:08.728

4 2:00.895 11:57:09.623

5 2:01.599 11:59:11.222

6 2:01.467 12:01:12.689

7 2:02.176 12:03:14.865

8 2:04.472 12:05:19.337

9 2:03.906 12:07:23.243

10 2:03.869 12:09:27.112

 Po. 8 - # 126 FILONZI T. - KTM + 1:04.843
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.352 11:51:11.992

2 2:03.005 11:53:14.997

3 2:02.392 11:55:17.389

4 2:02.206 11:57:19.595

5 2:02.343 11:59:21.938

6 2:02.295 12:01:24.233

7 2:01.793 12:03:26.026

8 2:01.650 12:05:27.676

9 2:02.106 12:07:29.782

10 2:03.279 12:09:33.061

 Po. 9 - # 532 PARADISI S. - KTM + 1:17.673
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.096 11:51:14.042

2 2:02.517 11:53:16.559

3 2:03.124 11:55:19.683

4 2:02.665 11:57:22.348

5 2:03.007 11:59:25.355

6 2:02.380 12:01:27.735

7 2:02.131 12:03:29.866

8 2:02.497 12:05:32.363

9 2:05.464 12:07:37.827

10 2:08.064 12:09:45.891

 Po. 10 - # 12 ROSATI L. - KTM + 1:23.209
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.696 11:51:16.178

2 2:04.452 11:53:20.630

3 2:04.016 11:55:24.646

4 2:03.930 11:57:28.576

5 2:02.505 11:59:31.081

6 2:02.889 12:01:33.970

7 2:04.683 12:03:38.653

8 2:05.497 12:05:44.150

9 2:03.775 12:07:47.925

10 2:03.502 12:09:51.427

Fastest lap: 1:55.012 
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Trofeo Marche San Savino 125 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 228 SICHINI M. - . + 1:27.115
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.852 11:51:19.959

2 2:02.241 11:53:22.200

3 2:04.352 11:55:26.552

4 2:04.555 11:57:31.107

5 2:03.712 11:59:34.819

6 2:03.244 12:01:38.063

7 2:04.519 12:03:42.582

8 2:03.501 12:05:46.083

9 2:04.492 12:07:50.575

10 2:04.758 12:09:55.333

 Po. 12 - # 155 COCCIA T. - KTM + 1:31.517
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.621 11:51:11.555

2 2:03.080 11:53:14.635

3 2:04.558 11:55:19.193

4 2:04.438 11:57:23.631

5 2:05.266 11:59:28.897

6 2:04.108 12:01:33.005

7 2:05.064 12:03:38.069

8 2:05.755 12:05:43.824

9 2:06.192 12:07:50.016

10 2:09.719 12:09:59.735

 Po. 13 - # 916 BELLANTE E. - KTM + 1:34.582
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.186 11:51:15.158

2 2:02.915 11:53:18.073

3 2:03.009 11:55:21.082

4 2:03.962 11:57:25.044

5 2:04.230 11:59:29.274

6 2:03.131 12:01:32.405

7 2:06.762 12:03:39.167

8 2:08.292 12:05:47.459

9 2:07.505 12:07:54.964

10 2:07.836 12:10:02.800

 Po. 14 - # 100 DI MASCIA M. - KTM + 1:40.076
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.545 11:51:13.568

2 2:02.377 11:53:15.945

3 2:02.390 11:55:18.335

4 2:02.875 11:57:21.210

5 2:02.114 11:59:23.324

6 2:02.032 12:01:25.356

7 2:24.800 12:03:50.156

8 2:04.623 12:05:54.779

9 2:05.837 12:08:00.616

10 2:07.678 12:10:08.294

 Po. 15 - # 161 VACCARO G. - KTM + 1:43.097
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.256 11:51:15.723

2 2:04.271 11:53:19.994

3 2:05.089 11:55:25.083

4 2:07.421 11:57:32.504

5 2:06.357 11:59:38.861

6 2:05.972 12:01:44.833

7 2:07.134 12:03:51.967

8 2:06.975 12:05:58.942

9 2:05.971 12:08:04.913

10 2:06.266 12:10:11.315

 Po. 16 - # 246 INDUTI A. - KTM + 1:43.885
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.164 11:51:17.239

2 2:04.335 11:53:21.574

3 2:04.390 11:55:25.964

4 2:07.017 11:57:32.981

5 2:06.974 11:59:39.955

6 2:06.035 12:01:45.990

7 2:07.089 12:03:53.079

8 2:06.415 12:05:59.494

9 2:06.120 12:08:05.614

10 2:06.489 12:10:12.103

 Po. 17 - # 218 CAPOLSINI D. - KTM + 1:44.869
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.843 11:51:20.846

2 2:05.206 11:53:26.052

3 2:03.785 11:55:29.837

4 2:04.395 11:57:34.232

5 2:06.596 11:59:40.828

6 2:05.993 12:01:46.821

7 2:07.157 12:03:53.978

8 2:06.080 12:06:00.058

9 2:06.071 12:08:06.129

10 2:06.958 12:10:13.087

 Po. 18 - # 158 ZAPPACOSTA L. - KTM + 2:03.329
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.527 11:51:13.212

2 2:06.402 11:53:19.614

3 2:04.712 11:55:24.326

4 2:07.724 11:57:32.050

5 2:11.146 11:59:43.196

6 2:09.614 12:01:52.810

7 2:09.920 12:04:02.730

8 2:08.622 12:06:11.352

9 2:09.874 12:08:21.226

10 2:10.321 12:10:31.547

 Po. 19 - # 424 LUPI R. - Yamaha + 2:10.711
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.707 11:51:19.311

2 2:06.072 11:53:25.383

3 2:08.557 11:55:33.940

4 2:09.064 11:57:43.211

5 2:08.939 11:59:52.150

6 2:09.524 12:02:01.674

7 2:09.289 12:04:10.963

8 2:08.564 12:06:19.527

9 2:07.600 12:08:27.127

10 2:11.802 12:10:38.929

 Po. 20 - # 349 GORI E. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.408 11:51:24.342

2 2:10.921 11:53:35.263

3 2:10.003 11:55:45.266

4 2:10.771 11:57:56.037

5 2:09.857 12:00:05.894

6 2:09.787 12:02:15.681

7 2:10.566 12:04:26.247

8 2:11.268 12:06:37.515

9 2:12.606 12:08:50.121

Fastest lap: 1:55.012 
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Trofeo Marche San Savino 125 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 21 - # 377 NAPOLITANO N. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.316 11:51:23.323

2 2:10.214 11:53:33.537

3 2:11.148 11:55:44.685

4 2:10.825 11:57:55.510

5 2:12.277 12:00:07.787

6 2:09.802 12:02:17.589

7 2:13.139 12:04:30.728

8 2:12.979 12:06:43.707

9 2:13.082 12:08:56.789

 Po. 22 - # 326 BEDINI G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.519 11:51:34.729

2 2:15.992 11:53:50.721

3 2:14.819 11:56:05.540

4 2:16.334 11:58:21.874

5 2:12.620 12:00:34.494

6 2:17.350 12:02:51.844

7 2:18.215 12:05:10.059

8 2:16.145 12:07:26.204

9 2:16.494 12:09:42.698

 Po. 23 - # 7 D`ETTORRE S. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.976 11:51:28.465

2 2:13.795 11:53:42.613

3 2:14.932 11:55:57.545

4 2:16.944 11:58:14.656

5 2:17.514 12:00:32.170

6 2:18.001 12:02:50.171

7 2:18.140 12:05:08.311

8 2:20.692 12:07:29.003

9 2:19.499 12:09:48.502

 Po. 24 - # 95 BERTUCCIOLI M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.095 11:51:31.825

2 2:15.260 11:53:47.085

3 2:14.436 11:56:01.521

4 2:15.569 11:58:17.090

5 2:15.440 12:00:32.530

6 2:25.522 12:02:58.052

7 2:15.966 12:05:14.018

8 2:15.535 12:07:29.553

9 2:20.195 12:09:49.748

 Po. 25 - # 8 CUCCARONI G. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.092 11:51:25.594

2 2:10.476 11:53:36.070

3 2:09.572 11:55:45.642

4 2:58.327 11:58:43.969

5 2:12.855 12:00:56.824

6 2:15.656 12:03:12.480

7 2:12.529 12:05:25.009

8 2:15.606 12:07:40.615

9 2:12.250 12:09:52.865

 Po. 26 - # 939 ZITTI E. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.133 11:51:30.580

2 2:15.947 11:53:46.527

3 2:18.499 11:56:05.026

4 2:16.193 11:58:21.219

5 2:16.687 12:00:37.906

6 2:19.714 12:02:57.620

7 2:18.607 12:05:16.227

8 2:19.502 12:07:35.729

9 2:19.015 12:09:54.931

Fastest lap: 1:55.012 
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